
PROVISIONAL

Report: 1.4.0; Library: 2.1.23; Template: 20250710 'Generic Mid-Title A4 Paper' 

2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 5:34:44 pm

Event 36 Men Under 19 Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps　 3000 m　 1st&2nd to gold final; 3rd&4th to bronze

Patryk SZCZYPKOWSKI (AUS) MJ 10142857944
Weather: 30.3 ℃, 1008.1 hPa, 48.8 %
Start: 2026-03-25 1:21 pm AEST
Result: 3:31.507 (16.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 14.441 (15.)
250 m 23.268 23.268 (16.)
375 m 31.572 (16.)
500 m 16.492 39.760 (16.)
625 m 47.844 (16.)
750 m 16.179 55.939 (16.)
875 m 1:04.115 (16.)
1000 m 16.454 1:12.393 (16.)
1125 m 1:20.678 (16.)
1250 m 16.608 1:29.001 (15.)
1375 m 1:37.349 (15.)
1500 m 16.775 1:45.776 (15.)
1625 m 1:54.098 (15.)
1750 m 16.734 2:02.510 (15.)
1875 m 2:11.022 (15.)
2000 m 17.197 2:19.707 (15.)
2125 m 2:28.386 (15.)
2250 m 17.544 2:37.251 (16.)
2375 m 2:46.192 (15.)
2500 m 17.921 2:55.172 (15.)
2625 m 3:04.184 (15.)
2750 m 18.057 3:13.229 (15.)
2875 m 3:22.384 (15.)
3000 m 18.278 3:31.507 (16.)


